
Central Library 
MHC Room 

How to Prepare for your 

Next Trip 

How to Appreciate the Art 

of Star Wars 

How to Play Blues Guitar  

How to Make the Best Sal-

sa Fresca  

Jaffe Room 

How to Improve your Health and 

Well-being with Laughter Yoga  

How to Do Stand-up Comedy  

How to Arrange a Home Ex-

change either within the U. S. or 

in Another country  

How to Keep a Whole Food Diet 

Simple  

11:00 

 
12:00 

 

 1:00 

 

 2:00 

 

How to Dance the Jitterbug  

How to Dance the Cupid 

Shuffle  

How to Dance the Electric 

Slide  

How to Dance the Salsa  

12:00 
 
1:00 
 
1:40 
 
2:00 

11:00 

 
12:00 

 
1:00 

 
2:00 

 

How to Play Chess and Increase your Brain 
Power in the Process 

How to Win at Chess and Become the Next 
American Prodigy 

 

11:00 

 

1:00 

 

Garden Courtyard 

Lobby 


